○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/11
TSZ02201-0M2M0F515100-1-2 © 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
06.Nov.2015 Rev.001 TSZ22111・14・001
Temperature Sensor ICs
Thermostat Output

TSZ22111・15・001
Ordering Information
B D E x x x
0
G - T R
Detect Temp.
060: 60°C
070: 70°C
080: 80°C
090: 90°C
100: 100°C
110: 110°C
Output Format
0 : Active-L
Package
G:SSOP5
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
(SSOP5)
Lineup
Temperature / Output Format Table
CTRL status description (L : Low,  O : Open,  H : High)
Product
Name
Detection Temperature (°C)
OS Output Format CTRL
L H O
BDE1100G 105 110 115 Open-Drain Active-L
BDE1000G 95 100 105 Open-Drain Active-L
BDE0900G 85 90 95 Open-Drain Active-L
BDE0800G 75 80 85 Open-Drain Active-L
BDE0700G 65 70 75 Open-Drain Active-L
BDE0600G 55 60 65 Open-Drain Active-L
Marking Diagram
Orderable Part Number Part Number Marking
BDE1100G-TR eB
BDE1000G-TR eC
BDE0900G-TR eD
BDE0800G-TR eE
BDE0700G-TR eF
BDE0600G-TR eG
Part Number Marking
SSOP5 (TOP VIEW)
LOT Number
BDExxx0G Series
10/11
TSZ02201-0M2M0F515100-1-2 © 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
06.Nov.2015 Rev.001
TSZ22111・15・001
Physical Dimension, Tape and Reel Information
Package Name SSOP5
BDExxx0G Series
11/11
TSZ02201-0M2M0F515100-1-2 © 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
06.Nov.2015 Rev.001
TSZ22111・15・001
Revision History
Date Revision Changes
06.Nov.2015 001 New Release
DatasheetDatasheet
Notice-PGA-E Rev.002
© 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Notice
Precaution on using ROHM Products